Michigan Commission on Law Enforcement Standards

Law Enforcement Distribution
Spring 2006

Summary Totals

Available LED Revenue

Per Capita Payments
Per Capita Value
Number of Agencies
Number of Officers
Per Capita Distribution

Minimum Payments ($250)
Number of Agencies
Number of Officers
Minimum Distribution

Total Disbursed
Total Number of Agencies
Total Number of Officers

$2,178,689.95

$115.10

421

18,832
$2,167,563.20

44
70
$11,000.00

$2,178,563.20
465
18,902



